

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10
LENGTH:

SUMMARY OF PRICES

CONTRACTOR	SECTION 1	SECTION 2	SECTION 3	BID TOTAL
Armcon Ltd	1,134,325.89	1,208,042.99	1,068,343.97	3,410,712.85
Macaw Macdonald Ltd.	1,125,688.57	1,207,266.77	1,082,884.52	3,415,839.86
M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.	1,098,430.40	1,232,405.67	1,106,413.93	3,437,250.00
Surespan Construction Ltd.	1,313,466.40	1,385,229.40	1,264,075.46	3,962,771.26
Minty's Moving Ltd.	1,434,085.00	1,593,642.00	1,183,795.00	4,211,522.00
BAT Construction Ltd.	1,635,446.14	1,873,629.38	1,664,547.55	5,173,623.07



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION I: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 4041-10

WORK ORDER NO.: F15097

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6538

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	144,625.00	144,625.00	222,865.00	222,865.00	86,085.70	86,085.70	97,664.40	97,664.40
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	22,000.00	22,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	8,970.00	8,970.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	1,495.00	1,495.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	36	m	22.00	792.00	20.00	720.00	20.00	720.00	20.00	720.00
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	43	m	115.50	4,966.50	105.00	4,515.00	105.00	4,515.00	105.00	4,515.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	33,500.00	33,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Dewatering	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Water Control	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	7,250.00	7,250.00	27,250.00	27,250.00	7,250.00	7,250.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	624	m	158.51	98,910.24	159.00	99,216.00	159.00	99,216.00	125.00	78,000.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	152.90	3,210.90	213.00	4,473.00	213.00	4,473.00	250.00	5,250.00
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	130.00	2,730.00	164.00	3,444.00	164.00	3,444.00	250.00	5,250.00
Driving Steel H Piles	684	m	137.79	94,248.36	115.00	78,660.00	115.00	78,660.00	100.00	68,400.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	1,300.00	27,300.00	901.00	18,921.00	901.00	18,921.00	500.00	10,500.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13885	kg	4.97	69,008.45	4.30	59,705.50	4.40	61,094.00	5.00	69,425.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13885	kg	1.26	17,495.10	2.25	31,241.25	0.89	12,357.65	5.00	69,425.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8,800.00	8,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	15.95	8,932.00	14.50	8,120.00	14.50	8,120.00	15.00	8,400.00
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	224.73	19,551.51	159.00	13,833.00	51.93	4,517.91	500.00	43,500.00
Supply Bearings	32	each	190.30	6,089.60	169.56	5,425.92	112.00	3,584.00	500.00	16,000.00
Placing Bearings	32	each	65.00	2,080.00	5.00	160.00	42.03	1,344.96	500.00	16,000.00
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	660.00	10,560.00	690.00	11,040.00	2,015.63	32,250.08	5,000.00	80,000.00
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	729.63	11,674.08	769.00	12,304.00	1,701.19	27,219.04	8,000.00	128,000.00
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5,148.00	5,148.00	5,490.00	5,490.00	10,073.00	10,073.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	6,160.00	6,160.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	3010	m2	3.25	9,782.50	2.95	8,879.50	2.95	8,879.50	2.95	8,879.50



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

SECTION I: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 4041-10

LENGTH:

REGION 3

WORK ORDER NO.: F15097

PROJECT NO.: 6538

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type B	6030	m2	4.94	29,788.20	1.75	10,552.50	3.00	18,090.00	3.00	18,090.00
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350mm	510	m3	68.34	34,853.40	56.25	28,687.50	56.25	28,687.50	56.25	28,687.50
Preparation of Existing Surface	2	sta	2,640.00	5,280.00	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,400.00	4,800.00	2,400.00	4,800.00
Granular Base Course CI "A"	3250	t	26.40	85,800.00	24.00	78,000.00	24.00	78,000.00	24.00	78,000.00
Bench Cuts	2	sta	825.00	1,650.00	750.00	1,500.00	750.00	1,500.00	750.00	1,500.00
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	2	sta	550.00	1,100.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00	500.00	1,000.00
Granular Fill	6870	t	15.40	105,798.00	14.00	96,180.00	14.00	96,180.00	14.00	96,180.00
BP CI "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	165.24	8,262.00	150.22	7,511.00	150.22	7,511.00	150.00	7,500.00
BP CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	770	t	153.69	118,341.30	139.72	107,584.40	139.72	107,584.40	140.00	107,800.00
Supply and Apply Prime Coat (Mod)	2800	L	1.86	5,208.00	1.69	4,732.00	1.69	4,732.00	2.00	5,600.00
Binder Material	330	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	8,250.00
Topsoil Excavation	565	m3	12.65	7,147.25	11.50	6,497.50	11.50	6,497.50	12.00	6,780.00
Seeding (Mod)	6030	m2	0.55	3,316.50	0.35	2,110.50	0.50	3,015.00	1.00	6,030.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	27.50	110.00	525.00	2,100.00	168.00	672.00	500.00	2,000.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	287.81	4,604.96	200.00	3,200.00
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	220.00	1,760.00	200.00	1,600.00	247.13	1,977.04	200.00	1,600.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	239.31	3,828.96	200.00	3,200.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,144.50	4,289.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,312.50	4,625.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Removal of Precast Barriers	396	m	77.00	30,492.00	70.00	27,720.00	54.70	21,661.20	70.00	27,720.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	150.00	2,250.00
Extra Work	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
				1,134,325.89		1,125,688.57		1,098,430.40		1,313,466.40
	BID TOTAL			3,410,712.85		3,415,839.86		3,437,250.00		3,962,771.26



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

SECTION I: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 4041-10

LENGTH:

REGION 3

WORK ORDER NO.: F15097

PROJECT NO.: 6538

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	30000.00	30,000.00	340142.00	340,142.00				
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	7599.00	7,599.00				
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	12620.00	12,620.00				
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	2000.00	2,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Silt Fence Barrier	36	m	40.00	1,440.00	107.39	3,866.04				
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	43	m	10.00	430.00	105.36	4,530.48				
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	102500.00	102,500.00				
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	10000.00	10,000.00				
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	7000.00	7,000.00				
Dewatering	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	25890.00	25,890.00				
Water Control	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	50000.00	50,000.00	20000.00	20,000.00				
Supplying Steel H Piles	624	m	140.00	87,360.00	125.00	78,000.00				
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	99.91	2,098.11				
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	175.10	3,677.10				
Driving Steel H Piles	684	m	150.00	102,600.00	309.32	211,574.88				
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	800.00	16,800.00	375.00	7,875.00				
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13885	kg	4.00	55,540.00	5.19	72,063.15				
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13885	kg	3.00	41,655.00	1.81	25,131.85				
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8000.00	8,000.00	8000.00	8,000.00				
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	80.00	44,800.00	19.29	10,802.40				
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	300.00	26,100.00	184.89	16,085.43				
Supply Bearings	32	each	300.00	9,600.00	108.59	3,474.88				
Placing Bearings	32	each	100.00	3,200.00	108.59	3,474.88				
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1111.98	17,791.68				
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1943.22	31,091.52				
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	4433.80	4,433.80				
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	6000.00	6,000.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	3010	m2	3.00	9,030.00	2.20	6,622.00				



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

SECTION I: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 4041-10

LENGTH:

REGION 3

WORK ORDER NO.: F15097

PROJECT NO.: 6538

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type B	6030	m2	4.00	24,120.00	2.60	15,678.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350mm	510	m3	80.00	40,800.00	82.62	42,136.20				
Preparation of Existing Surface	2	sta	1000.00	2,000.00	3500.00	7,000.00				
Granular Base Course CI "A"	3250	t	60.00	195,000.00	32.00	104,000.00				
Bench Cuts	2	sta	1000.00	2,000.00	10000.00	20,000.00				
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	2	sta	1000.00	2,000.00	2500.00	5,000.00				
Granular Fill	6870	t	40.00	274,800.00	15.72	107,996.40				
BP CI "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	200.00	10,000.00	60.00	3,000.00				
BP CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	770	t	175.00	134,750.00	50.00	38,500.00				
Supply and Apply Prime Coat (Mod)	2800	L	2.00	5,600.00	20.00	56,000.00				
Binder Material	330	t	30.00	9,900.00	6.00	1,980.00				
Topsoil Excavation	565	m3	20.00	11,300.00	18.22	10,294.30				
Seeding (Mod)	6030	m2	2.00	12,060.00	1.00	6,030.00				
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	1000.00	4,000.00	25.00	100.00				
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	500.00	4,000.00	200.00	1,600.00				
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Removal of Precast Barriers	396	m	50.00	19,800.00	119.74	47,417.04				
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	200.00	3,000.00	198.00	2,970.00				
Extra Work	1	\$	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00				
				1,434,085.00		1,635,446.14		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			4,211,522.00		5,173,623.07		0.00		0.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION II: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1848-20

WORK ORDER NO.: F15094

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6535

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	144,625.00	144,625.00	222,865.00	222,865.00	139,464.00	139,464.00	97,664.40	97,664.40
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	22,000.00	22,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	8,970.00	8,970.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	1,495.00	1,495.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	36	m	22.00	792.00	20.00	720.00	20.00	720.00	20.00	720.00
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	39	m	115.50	4,504.50	105.00	4,095.00	105.00	4,095.00	105.00	4,095.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	33,500.00	33,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	70.51	70.51	2,500.00	2,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Dewatering	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Water Control	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	7,975.00	7,975.00	7,250.00	7,250.00	27,250.00	27,250.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	621	m	158.51	98,434.71	164.00	101,844.00	164.00	101,844.00	125.00	77,625.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	152.90	3,210.90	213.00	4,473.00	213.00	4,473.00	250.00	5,250.00
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	130.00	2,730.00	164.00	3,444.00	164.00	3,444.00	250.00	5,250.00
Driving Steel H Piles	668	m	138.18	92,304.24	121.00	80,828.00	121.00	80,828.00	100.00	66,800.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	1,300.00	27,300.00	901.00	18,921.00	901.00	18,921.00	500.00	10,500.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13731	kg	4.97	68,243.07	4.30	59,043.30	4.40	60,416.40	5.00	68,655.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13731	kg	1.27	17,438.37	2.25	30,894.75	0.90	12,357.90	5.00	68,655.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8,800.00	8,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	15.95	8,932.00	14.50	8,120.00	14.50	8,120.00	15.00	8,400.00
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	224.73	19,551.51	159.00	13,833.00	51.93	4,517.91	500.00	43,500.00
Supply Bearings	32	each	190.30	6,089.60	169.56	5,425.92	112.00	3,584.00	500.00	16,000.00
Placing Bearings	32	each	65.00	2,080.00	5.00	160.00	42.03	1,344.96	500.00	16,000.00
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	660.00	10,560.00	690.00	11,040.00	1,953.13	31,250.08	5,000.00	80,000.00
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	729.63	11,674.08	769.00	12,304.00	1,566.81	25,068.96	8,000.00	128,000.00
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5,148.00	5,148.00	5,490.00	5,490.00	10,073.00	10,073.00	5,000.00	5,000.00
BP Cl "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	163.48	8,174.00	148.62	7,431.00	148.62	7,431.00	150.00	7,500.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	4075	m2	3.25	13,243.75	2.95	12,021.25	2.95	12,021.25	3.00	12,225.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

SECTION II: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1848-20

LENGTH:

REGION 3

WORK ORDER NO.: F15094

PROJECT NO.: 6535

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type B	7500	m2	3.30	24,750.00	1.75	13,125.00	3.00	22,500.00	3.00	22,500.00
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350 mm	510	m3	61.88	31,558.80	56.25	28,687.50	56.25	28,687.50	57.00	29,070.00
Preparation of Existing Surface	3	sta	2,640.00	7,920.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	2,400.00	7,200.00
Granular Base Course CI "A"	2600	t	26.40	68,640.00	24.00	62,400.00	24.00	62,400.00	24.00	62,400.00
Bench Cuts	3	sta	825.00	2,475.00	750.00	2,250.00	750.00	2,250.00	750.00	2,250.00
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	3	sta	550.00	1,650.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00
Granular Fill	12510	t	15.40	192,654.00	14.00	175,140.00	14.00	175,140.00	14.00	175,140.00
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	820	t	151.93	124,582.60	138.12	113,258.40	138.12	113,258.40	140.00	114,800.00
Supply and Apply Prime Coat	3485	L	1.86	6,482.10	1.69	5,889.65	1.69	5,889.65	2.00	6,970.00
Binder Material	260	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	6,500.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	6,160.00	6,160.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
Topsoil Excavation	455	m3	12.65	5,755.75	11.50	5,232.50	11.50	5,232.50	12.00	5,460.00
Seeding (Mod)	6030	m2	0.55	3,316.50	0.35	2,110.50	0.50	3,015.00	1.00	6,030.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	27.50	110.00	525.00	2,100.00	168.00	672.00	500.00	2,000.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	287.81	4,604.96	200.00	3,200.00
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	220.00	1,760.00	200.00	1,600.00	247.13	1,977.04	200.00	1,600.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	239.31	3,828.96	200.00	3,200.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,144.50	4,289.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,312.50	4,625.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Removal of Precast Barriers	396	m	77.00	30,492.00	70.00	27,720.00	54.70	21,661.20	70.00	27,720.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	150.00	2,250.00
Extra Work	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
				1,208,042.99		1,207,266.77		1,232,405.67		1,385,229.40
	BID TOTAL			3,410,712.85		3,415,839.86		3,437,250.00		3,962,771.26



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION II: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1848-20

WORK ORDER NO.: F15094

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6535

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	30000.00	30,000.00	340142.00	340,142.00				
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	7599.00	7,599.00				
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	12620.00	12,620.00				
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	2000.00	2,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Silt Fence Barrier	36	m	40.00	1,440.00	107.39	3,866.04				
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	39	m	10.00	390.00	105.30	4,106.70				
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	102500.00	102,500.00				
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	10000.00	10,000.00				
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	7000.00	7,000.00				
Dewatering	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	25890.00	25,890.00				
Water Control	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	50000.00	50,000.00	20000.00	20,000.00				
Supplying Steel H Piles	621	m	140.00	86,940.00	125.00	77,625.00				
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	99.91	2,098.11				
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	175.10	3,677.10				
Driving Steel H Piles	668	m	150.00	100,200.00	309.32	206,625.76				
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	800.00	16,800.00	375.00	7,875.00				
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13731	kg	4.00	54,924.00	5.25	72,087.75				
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13731	kg	3.00	41,193.00	5.25	72,087.75				
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8000.00	8,000.00	8000.00	8,000.00				
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	80.00	44,800.00	73.93	41,400.80				
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	300.00	26,100.00	184.89	16,085.43				
Supply Bearings	32	each	200.00	6,400.00	108.60	3,475.20				
Placing Bearings	32	each	200.00	6,400.00	108.60	3,475.20				
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1111.98	17,791.68				
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1943.22	31,091.52				
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	4433.80	4,433.80				
BP Cl "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	200.00	10,000.00	60.00	3,000.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	4075	m2	3.00	12,225.00	2.20	8,965.00				



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

SECTION II: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1848-20

LENGTH:

REGION 3

WORK ORDER NO.: F15094

PROJECT NO.: 6535

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Supp/Place Eros Blnk C11, Type B	7500	m2	4.00	30,000.00	2.60	19,500.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350 mm	510	m3	80.00	40,800.00	82.62	42,136.20				
Preparation of Existing Surface	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	13850.00	41,550.00				
Granular Base Course CI "A"	2600	t	50.00	130,000.00	32.00	83,200.00				
Bench Cuts	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	10000.00	30,000.00				
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	10000.00	30,000.00				
Granular Fill	12510	t	40.00	500,400.00	15.72	196,657.20				
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	820	t	175.00	143,500.00	50.00	41,000.00				
Supply and Apply Prime Coat	3485	L	2.00	6,970.00	20.00	69,700.00				
Binder Material	260	t	30.00	7,800.00	6.00	1,560.00				
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Topsoil Excavation	455	m3	20.00	9,100.00	18.22	8,290.10				
Seeding (Mod)	6030	m2	2.00	12,060.00	1.00	6,030.00				
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	1000.00	4,000.00	25.00	100.00				
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	500.00	4,000.00	200.00	1,600.00				
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Removal of Precast Barriers	396	m	50.00	19,800.00	119.74	47,417.04				
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	200.00	3,000.00	198.00	2,970.00				
Extra Work	1	\$	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00				
				1,593,642.00		1,873,629.38		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			4,211,522.00		5,173,623.07		0.00		0.00

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION III: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1443-10

WORK ORDER NO.: F15122

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6739

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			Armcon Ltd		Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	155,812.50	155,812.50	219,733.00	219,733.00	135,789.00	135,789.00	97,664.40	97,664.40
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	22,000.00	22,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	30,000.00	30,000.00
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	8,970.00	8,970.00	8,500.00	8,500.00	500.00	500.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	1,495.00	1,495.00	1,500.00	1,500.00	5,000.00	5,000.00	15,000.00	15,000.00
Silt Fence Barrier	45	m	22.00	990.00	20.00	900.00	20.00	900.00	20.00	900.00
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	23	m	115.50	2,656.50	105.00	2,415.00	105.00	2,415.00	105.00	2,415.00
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	33,500.00	33,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	20,000.00	20,000.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Dewatering	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Water Control	1	lump sum	2,750.00	2,750.00	2,500.00	2,500.00	12,500.00	12,500.00	2,500.00	2,500.00
Dismantle/Salvage Existing Structure	1	lump sum	5,850.00	5,850.00	6,000.00	6,000.00	1,000.00	1,000.00	10,000.00	10,000.00
Demolition/Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	5,850.00	5,850.00	13,000.00	13,000.00	19,000.00	19,000.00	22,511.06	22,511.06
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	7,975.00	7,975.00	7,250.00	7,250.00	27,500.00	27,500.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Supplying Steel H Piles	563	m	158.51	89,241.13	175.00	98,525.00	175.00	98,525.00	125.00	70,375.00
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	152.90	3,210.90	213.00	4,473.00	213.00	4,473.00	250.00	5,250.00
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	130.00	2,730.00	164.00	3,444.00	164.00	3,444.00	250.00	5,250.00
Driving Steel H Piles	605	m	154.71	93,599.55	132.00	79,860.00	132.00	79,860.00	100.00	60,500.00
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	1,300.00	27,300.00	901.00	18,921.00	901.00	18,921.00	500.00	10,500.00
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13770	kg	4.97	68,436.90	4.30	59,211.00	4.40	60,588.00	5.00	68,850.00
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13770	kg	1.27	17,487.90	2.25	30,982.50	0.90	12,393.00	5.00	68,850.00
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8,800.00	8,800.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00	8,000.00
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	15.95	8,932.00	14.50	8,120.00	14.50	8,120.00	15.00	8,400.00
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	224.73	19,551.51	159.00	13,833.00	51.93	4,517.91	500.00	43,500.00
Supply Bearings	32	each	190.30	6,089.60	169.56	5,425.92	112.00	3,584.00	500.00	16,000.00
Placing Bearings	32	each	65.00	2,080.00	5.00	160.00	42.03	1,344.96	500.00	16,000.00
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	660.00	10,560.00	690.00	11,040.00	1,953.13	31,250.08	5,000.00	80,000.00
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	729.63	11,674.08	769.00	12,304.00	1,701.19	27,219.04	8,000.00	128,000.00
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5,148.00	5,148.00	5,490.00	5,490.00	10,073.00	10,073.00	5,000.00	5,000.00



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION III: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1443-10

WORK ORDER NO.: F15122

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6739

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Armcon Ltd		NAME OF BIDDER Macaw Macdonald Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER M.D. Steele Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER Surespan Construction Ltd.	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BP CI "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	163.28	8,164.00	148.44	7,422.00	148.44	7,422.00	150.00	7,500.00
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	3520	m2	3.25	11,440.00	2.95	10,384.00	2.95	10,384.00	3.00	10,560.00
Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1, Type B	2300	m2	3.30	7,590.00	1.75	4,025.00	3.00	6,900.00	3.00	6,900.00
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350 mm	505	m3	61.88	31,249.40	56.25	28,406.25	56.25	28,406.25	57.00	28,785.00
Preparation of Existing Surface	3	sta	2,640.00	7,920.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	2,400.00	7,200.00	2,400.00	7,200.00
Granular Base Course CI "A"	2150	t	26.40	56,760.00	24.00	51,600.00	24.00	51,600.00	24.00	51,600.00
Bench Cuts	3	sta	825.00	2,475.00	750.00	2,250.00	750.00	2,250.00	750.00	2,250.00
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	3	sta	550.00	1,650.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00	500.00	1,500.00
Granular Fill	4350	t	15.40	66,990.00	14.00	60,900.00	14.00	60,900.00	14.00	60,900.00
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	955	t	151.73	144,902.15	137.94	131,732.70	137.94	131,732.70	140.00	133,700.00
Supply and Apply Prime Coat	3485	L	1.86	6,482.10	1.69	5,889.65	1.69	5,889.65	2.00	6,970.00
Binder Material	215	t	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	0.00	25.00	5,375.00
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	6,160.00	6,160.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00	5,600.00
Topsoil Excavation	175	m3	12.65	2,213.75	11.50	2,012.50	11.50	2,012.50	12.00	2,100.00
Seeding (Mod)	2300	m2	0.55	1,265.00	0.35	805.00	0.50	1,150.00	1.00	2,300.00
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	27.50	110.00	525.00	2,100.00	168.00	672.00	500.00	2,000.00
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	287.81	4,604.96	200.00	3,200.00
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	220.00	1,760.00	200.00	1,600.00	247.13	1,977.04	200.00	1,600.00
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	220.00	3,520.00	200.00	3,200.00	239.31	3,828.96	200.00	3,200.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,144.50	4,289.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	2,750.00	5,500.00	2,500.00	5,000.00	2,312.50	4,625.00	5,000.00	10,000.00
Removal of Precast Barriers	216	m	77.00	16,632.00	70.00	15,120.00	54.18	11,702.88	70.00	15,120.00
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	90.00	1,350.00	150.00	2,250.00
Extra Work	1	\$	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00	75,000.00
				1,068,343.97		1,082,884.52		1,106,413.93		1,264,075.46
	BID TOTAL			3,410,712.85		3,415,839.86		3,437,250.00		3,962,771.26



TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION III: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1443-10

WORK ORDER NO.: F15122

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6739

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
Mobilization of Equipment (Mod)	1	lump sum	20000.00	20,000.00	162632.00	162,632.00				
Traffic Control Level II (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	7599.00	7,599.00				
Supply of Field Office Cl "B" (Mod)	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	12620.00	12,620.00				
Environmental Management Procedures	1	lump sum	2000.00	2,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Silt Fence Barrier	45	m	40.00	1,800.00	107.39	4,832.55				
Floating Silt Fence Barrier (Chained)	23	m	10.00	230.00	116.92	2,689.16				
Access Roads and Site Work Roads	1	lump sum	1000.00	1,000.00	100000.00	100,000.00				
Work Bridges, Work Platforms & Rock Berms	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	10000.00	10,000.00				
Cofferdam Construction	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	47000.00	47,000.00				
Dewatering	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	25890.00	25,890.00				
Water Control	1	lump sum	0.00	0.00	18000.00	18,000.00				
Dismantle/Salvage Existing Structure	1	lump sum	30000.00	30,000.00	14380.00	14,380.00				
Demolition/Removal of Existing Structure	1	lump sum	18000.00	18,000.00	15905.00	15,905.00				
Structural Excavation	1	lump sum	30000.00	30,000.00	35000.00	35,000.00				
Supplying Steel H Piles	563	m	140.00	78,820.00	125.00	70,375.00				
Supply Steel H Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	99.91	2,098.11				
Installation of Pile Tips	21	each	200.00	4,200.00	175.10	3,677.10				
Driving Steel H Piles	605	m	150.00	90,750.00	309.32	187,138.60				
Splicing Steel H Piles	21	each	800.00	16,800.00	375.00	7,875.00				
Supply and Fabricate Miscellaneous Metal	13770	kg	4.00	55,080.00	5.25	72,292.50				
Placing Miscellaneous Metal	13770	kg	3.00	41,310.00	5.25	72,292.50				
Supplying & Placing Subsurface Drainage	1	lump sum	8000.00	8,000.00	5000.00	5,000.00				
Supplying & Placing Granular Backfill	560	t	40.00	22,400.00	80.00	44,800.00				
Install Precast Panels	87	m2	400.00	34,800.00	184.89	16,085.43				
Supply Bearings	32	each	200.00	6,400.00	108.60	3,475.20				
Placing Bearings	32	each	200.00	6,400.00	108.60	3,475.20				
Delivery of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1111.98	17,791.68				
Erection of PP Concrete Girders	16	each	1000.00	16,000.00	1943.22	31,091.52				
Miscellaneous Grouting	1	lump sum	5000.00	5,000.00	4433.00	4,433.00				

TABULATION OF TENDERS

TENDER NO. 6633

FOR: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

BRIDGE SITE NO.: 4041-10, 1848-20, 1443-10

LOCATION: At Various Sites in SW Manitoba On PR 256, 445 and 252

LENGTH:

SECTION III: Bridge Construction (Structures)

ROAD NO.:

REGION 3

LOCATION: Bridge Site No. 1443-10

WORK ORDER NO.: F15122

LENGTH:

PROJECT NO.: 6739

DESCRIPTION OF WORK	ESTIMATED QUANTITIES	UNIT	NAME OF BIDDER Minty's Moving Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER BAT Construction Ltd.		NAME OF BIDDER		NAME OF BIDDER	
			UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
BP CI "B" (Br Deck) Oils Supp by Cont (Mod)	50	t	200.00	10,000.00	60.00	3,000.00				
Supp & Installation of Geotextile Fabric	3520	m2	3.00	10,560.00	2.20	7,744.00				
Supp/Place Eros Blnk Cl1, Type B	2300	m2	4.00	9,200.00	2.60	5,980.00				
Stone Rip-Rap, CI 350 mm	505	m3	80.00	40,400.00	114.00	57,570.00				
Preparation of Existing Surface	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	15000.00	45,000.00				
Granular Base Course CI "A"	2150	t	40.00	86,000.00	32.00	68,800.00				
Bench Cuts	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	15000.00	45,000.00				
Stripping Slopes (Mod)	3	sta	1000.00	3,000.00	15000.00	45,000.00				
Granular Fill	4350	t	40.00	174,000.00	23.00	100,050.00				
Bit Pvmnt, CI "B" (Oils Supp. by Cont.) (Mod)	955	t	175.00	167,125.00	50.00	47,750.00				
Supply and Apply Prime Coat	3485	L	2.00	6,970.00	20.00	69,700.00				
Binder Material	215	t	30.00	6,450.00	6.00	1,290.00				
Lump Sum Backfill	1	lump sum	10000.00	10,000.00	15000.00	15,000.00				
Topsoil Excavation	175	m3	20.00	3,500.00	43.00	7,525.00				
Seeding (Mod)	2300	m2	2.00	4,600.00	1.00	2,300.00				
Connect Guardrail to Bridge	4	each	1000.00	4,000.00	25.00	100.00				
Installation of Thrie Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Install W Thrie Beam Transition Guardrail	8	m	500.00	4,000.00	200.00	1,600.00				
Installation of W-Beam Guardrail	16	m	500.00	8,000.00	200.00	3,200.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "C")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Installation of TL3 End Treatment (Cat "D")	2	each	1000.00	2,000.00	3000.00	6,000.00				
Removal of Precast Barriers	216	m	50.00	10,800.00	145.00	31,320.00				
Hydraulic Excavator	15	h	200.00	3,000.00	198.00	2,970.00				
Extra Work	1	\$	75000.00	75,000.00	75000.00	75,000.00				
				1,183,795.00		1,664,547.55		0.00		0.00
	BID TOTAL			4,211,522.00		5,173,623.07		0.00		0.00